Training Level Test 1 - Youth Member
(C) Brosious,
17 Abby Watson
37 Adriane Stump
3 Mya Binder Starlight
32 Abby Solderitch Scooter

Isle Of Kintyre

Training Level Test 1 - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,
14 Debra Ligorano Apple Lucy

Training Level Test 1 - Non-member
(C) Brosious,
56 Gretchen Gardner
50 lliana Gadsby

Tough Cookie
Copper Reflections

Training Level Test 2 - Youth Member
(C) Ash,
54 Carina Cutone Duncan
17 Abby Watson Isle Of Kintyre
2 Jordyn Kollien | Found Nemo
13 Kayden Labarre Smokin Jet

Training Level Test 2 - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,

40 Beth Waselus Luke No Hands

Training Level Test 2 - Non-member
(C) Brosious,

45 Laura Cannillo Three Bars Attraction

Training Level Test 3 - Youth Member

(C) Ash,
54 Carina Cutone Duncan
13 Kayden Labarre Smokin Jet

2 Jordyn Kollien | Found Nemo

Training Level Test 3 - Nonmember
(C) Brosious,
45 Laura Cannillo

First Level Test 1 - Youth Member

Three Bars Attraction

(C) Ash,
53 Rylan Kresge Ravenhill Tsornin +
5 Emma Cassady Smarty

Sunday, August 8, 2021 4:39 PM

My Last Good Fortune

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

Heart's Journey Stables Results Aug 7, 2021

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

170.5
170.0
167.0
164.5

0.0

173.5
161.0

202.5
201.0
186.5
177.0

202.5

186.5

1915
180.5
177.0

185.5

214.0
204.5

65.577%
65.385%
64.231%
63.269%

0.000%

66.731%
61.923%

69.828%
69.310%
64.310%
61.034%

69.828%

64.310%

66.034%
62.241%
61.034%

63.966%

73.793%
70.517%

A WODN P

A W NP

Page 1 of 4



First Level Test 1 - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,
58 Nancy Dixon Superstition

First Level Test 1 - Non-member
(C) Brosious,
57 Rachel Graham Superstition
27 Katherine Norton Encanto Of Wildfire

First Level Test 2 - Youth Member
(C) Brosious,
6 Kiara Grube Make Me Noble
5 Emma Cassady Smarty
53 Rylan Kresge Ravenhill Tsornin +

First Level Test 2 - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,

40 Beth Waselus

38 Mary Beth Armitage

Luke No Hands
Cash Or Credit

First Level Test 2 - Nonmember
(C) Brosious,
27 Katherine Norton

First Level Test 3 - Youth Member
(C) Brosious,

51 Alyssa Fudro
15 Victoria Burd

Encanto Of Wildfire

Spirit's Charming Lady
Solos One And Only Cin
First Level Test 3 - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,

38 Mary Beth Armitage Cash Or Credit

39 Melissa Libby Looking Ready

47 Kari Allen Relentless MEE

Second Level Test of Choice - Senior Member

(C) Ash,

48 Victoria Weber Showin' Off

48 Victoria Weber Showin' Off
Third Level and Up - Youth Member
(C) Ash,

55 Sheridan Taylor Beau Ciel

Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member

(C) Ash,

30 Anita Behrens Chasing Memorys

Sunday, August 8, 2021 4:39 PM

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

172.5

1815
168.5

206.5
224.5
220.5

234.0
196.0

219.0

228.0
222.0

204.5
199.5
245.0

268.5
266.5

220.0

250.5

59.483%

62.586%
58.103%

59.000%
64.143%
63.000%

66.857%
56.000%

62.571%

63.333%
61.667%

56.806%
55.417%
68.056%

65.488%
63.452%

59.459%

62.625%

Page 2 of 4



30 Anita Behrens
1 Rebecca Kuc

Intro A - Youth Member
(C) Brosious,

59 Finley Maclntire

35 Anna Yaswinski

49 Kaylee Shoenberger

Intro A - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,
26 Karen Konrad

Intro A - Non-member
(C) Brosious,
41 Mike Wyffels

Intro B - Youth Member
(C) Brosious,
59 Finley Maclintire
3 Mya Binder
49 Kaylee Shoenberger
35 Anna Yaswinski

Intro B - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,
26 Karen Konrad

Intro B - Non-member
(C) Brosious,

52 Allison Black

41 Mike Wyffels

Intro C - Youth Member
(C) Brosious,
3 Mya Binder
37 Adriane Stump
8 Victoria Bednar
42 Ryleigh Koch
32 Abby Solderitch
4 Kaylee Shoenberger

Intro C - Senior Member
(C) Brosious,
26 Karen Konrad

Sunday, August 8, 2021 4:39 PM

Chasing Memorys

Rumor Has It

Conclusively Spoiled
Solos One And Only Cin (aka
Walking With Grace

Snit Fit

Comet

Conclusively Spoiled

Starlight

Walking With Grace
Solos One And Only Cin (aka

Snit Fit

Kir Royale
Comet

Starlight

My Last Good Fortune

Duncan

The Deadliest Storm

Scooter
| Found Nemo

Snit Fit

Third Level, Test 1 2019
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

227.0
216.5

100.5
99.0
97.0

101.5

96.0

104.5
101.0
99.0
93.5

100.5

100.0
97.0

129.0
127.5
127.0
125.5
123.0
121.7

128.0

61.351%
63.676%

62.813%
61.875%
60.625%

63.438%

60.000%

65.313%
63.125%
61.875%
58.438%

62.813%

62.500%
60.625%

64.500%
63.750%
63.500%
62.750%
61.500%
60.850%

64.000%

A W NP

Page 3 of 4



Intro C - Non-member

(C) Brosious,
52 Allison Black
50 lliana Gadsby

Intro A - JR Non-member

(C) Brosious,
60 Gianna Bower

Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Ash,
16 Sheridan Taylor
51 Alyssa Fudro
15 Victoria Burd
5 Emma Cassady
8 Victoria Bednar

Sunday, August 8, 2021 4:39 PM

Kir Royale
Copper Reflections

Boot Scottin Boogie

Faveur

Spirit's Charming Lady
Solos One And Only Cin
Smarty

Duncan

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

115.0
128.0

94.5

7.0
6.6
6.5
6.4
6.3

57.500%
64.000%

59.063%

70.000%
66.000%
65.000%
64.000%
63.000%

a b~ W NP

Page 4 of 4



