## Heart's Journey Stables Results Aug 7, 2021

Training Level Test 1 - You	ıth Member					
(C) Brosious,						
17 Abby Watson	Isle Of Kintyre	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	170.5	65.577%	1
37 Adriane Stump	My Last Good Fortune	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	170.0	65.385%	2
3 Mya Binder	Starlight	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	167.0	64.231%	3
32 Abby Solderitch	Scooter	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	164.5	63.269%	4
Training Level Test 1 - Sen	ior Member					
(C) Brosious,						
14 Debra Ligorano	Apple Lucy	Training Level, Test 1 2019		0.0	0.000%	
Training Level Test 1 - Nor	n-member					
(C) Brosious,						
56 Gretchen Gardner	Tough Cookie	Training Level, Test 1 2019		173.5	66.731%	
50 Iliana Gadsby	Copper Reflections	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	161.0	61.923%	
Training Level Test 2 - You	ıth Member					
(C) Ash,						
54 Carina Cutone	Duncan	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	202.5	69.828%	1
17 Abby Watson	Isle Of Kintyre	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	201.0	69.310%	2
2 Jordyn Kollien	I Found Nemo	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	186.5	64.310%	3
13 Kayden Labarre	Smokin Jet	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	177.0	61.034%	4
Training Level Test 2 - Sen	nior Member					
(C) Brosious,						
40 Beth Waselus	Luke No Hands	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	202.5	69.828%	
Training Level Test 2 - Nor	n-member					
(C) Brosious,						
45 Laura Cannillo	Three Bars Attraction	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	186.5	64.310%	
Training Level Test 3 - You	ıth Member					
(C) Ash,						
54 Carina Cutone	Duncan	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	191.5	66.034%	1
13 Kayden Labarre	Smokin Jet	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	180.5	62.241%	2
2 Jordyn Kollien	I Found Nemo	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	177.0	61.034%	3
Training Level Test 3 - Nor	nmember	_				
(C) Brosious,						
45 Laura Cannillo	Three Bars Attraction	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	185.5	63.966%	
First Level Test 1 - Youth	Member .	-				
(C) Ash,						
53 Rylan Kresge	Ravenhill Tsornin +	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	214.0	73.793%	1
5 Emma Cassady	Smarty	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR		70.517%	2

First Level Test 1 - Senior	· Member						
(C) Brosious,	0 1111	F:   T 0040		470.5	50 4000/		
58 Nancy Dixon	Superstition	First Level, Test 1 2019		172.5	59.483%	1	
First Level Test 1 - Non-m	nember						
(C) Brosious,							
57 Rachel Graham	Superstition	First Level, Test 1 2019		181.5	62.586%		
27 Katherine Norton	Encanto Of Wildfire	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	168.5	58.103%		
First Level Test 2 - Youth	Member						
(C) Brosious,							
6 Kiara Grube	Make Me Noble	First Level, Test 2 2019		206.5	59.000%	3	
5 Emma Cassady	Smarty	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	224.5	64.143%	1	
53 Rylan Kresge	Ravenhill Tsornin +	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	220.5	63.000%	2	
First Level Test 2 - Senior	· Member						
(C) Brosious,							
40 Beth Waselus	Luke No Hands	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	234.0	66.857%		
38 Mary Beth Armitage	Cash Or Credit	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	196.0	56.000%		
First Level Test 2 - Nonmo	ember						
(C) Brosious.							
27 Katherine Norton	Encanto Of Wildfire	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	219.0	62.571%		
First Level Test 3 - Youth	Mombor						
	Member						
(C) Brosious, 51 Alyssa Fudro	Spirit's Charming Lady	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	228.0	63.333%	1	
15 Victoria Burd	Solos One And Only Cin	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	222.0	61.667%	2	
	•	1 113t Ecvel, 163t 3 2013	OTO TIX	222.0	01.007 /0	_	
First Level Test 3 - Senior	Member						
(C) Brosious,	0 1 0 0 19	F:   T 0.0040	A 1 1/ A	0045	50.0000/		
38 Mary Beth Armitage	Cash Or Credit	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	204.5	56.806%		
39 Melissa Libby 47 Kari Allen	Looking Ready Relentless MEE	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	199.5	55.417%		
		First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	245.0	68.056%		
Second Level Test of Cho	oice - Senior Member						
(C) Ash,							
48 Victoria Weber	Showin' Off	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	268.5	65.488%		
48 Victoria Weber	Showin' Off	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	266.5	63.452%		
Third Level and Up - Yout	h Member						
(C) Ash,							
55 Sheridan Taylor	Beau Ciel	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	220.0	59.459%		
Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member							

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Chasing Memorys

30 Anita Behrens

(C) Ash,

Adult Amateur

250.5 62.625% 1

	Anita Behrens Rebecca Kuc	Chasing Memorys Rumor Has It	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur		61.351% 63.676%	2
		Rumor has it	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	216.5	03.070%	'
	A - Youth Member						
` '	Brosious,			15.075			
	Finley MacIntire	Conclusively Spoiled	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	100.5	62.813%	1
	Anna Yaswinski	, ,	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	99.0	61.875%	2
49	Kaylee Shoenberger	Walking With Grace	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	97.0	60.625%	3
Intro	A - Senior Member						
` '	Brosious,						
26	Karen Konrad	Snit Fit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	101.5	63.438%	
Intro	A - Non-member						
(C) E	Brosious,						
41	Mike Wyffels	Comet	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	96.0	60.000%	
Intro	B - Youth Member						
(C) E	Brosious,						
59	Finley MacIntire	Conclusively Spoiled	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	104.5	65.313%	1
3	Mya Binder	Starlight	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	101.0	63.125%	2
49	Kaylee Shoenberger	Walking With Grace	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	99.0	61.875%	3
35	Anna Yaswinski	Solos One And Only Cin (aka	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	93.5	58.438%	4
Intro	B - Senior Member						
(C) E	Brosious,						
26	Karen Konrad	Snit Fit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	100.5	62.813%	
Intro	B - Non-member						
(C) E	Brosious,						
52	Allison Black	Kir Royale	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	100.0	62.500%	
41	Mike Wyffels	Comet	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	97.0	60.625%	
Intro	C - Youth Member						
(C) E	Brosious,						
3	Mya Binder	Starlight	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	129.0	64.500%	
37	Adriane Stump	My Last Good Fortune	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	127.5	63.750%	
8	Victoria Bednar	Duncan	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	127.0	63.500%	
42	Ryleigh Koch	The Deadliest Storm	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	125.5	62.750%	
32	Abby Solderitch	Scooter	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	123.0	61.500%	
4	Kaylee Shoenberger	I Found Nemo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	121.7	60.850%	
Intro	C - Senior Member						
(C) E	Brosious,						
26	Karen Konrad	Snit Fit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	128.0	64.000%	

## Intro C - Non-member

(C) Brosious, 52 Allison Black	Kir Royale	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	115.0	57.500%	
50 Iliana Gadsby	Copper Reflections	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	128.0	64.000%	
Intro A - JR Non-membe	r					
(C) Brosious, 60 Gianna Bower	Boot Scottin Boogie	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	94.5	59.063%	1
Dressage Seat Equitation	n					
(C) Ash,						
16 Sheridan Taylor	Faveur	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.0	70.000%	1
51 Alyssa Fudro	Spirit's Charming Lady	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.6	66.000%	2
15 Victoria Burd	Solos One And Only Cin	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.5	65.000%	3
5 Emma Cassady	Smarty	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.4	64.000%	4
8 Victoria Bednar	Duncan	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.3	63.000%	5